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February,	
  2014	
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   17	
  

Business	
  Plan	
  
Competition	
  Practice	
  
Time/Location	
  TBD	
  
Contact:	
  Lou	
  Marino	
  
and	
  Whitney	
  Hough	
  

18	
  
Business	
  Plan	
  
Competition	
  Practice	
  
Time/Location	
  TBD	
  
Contact:	
  Lou	
  Marino	
  
and	
  Whitney	
  Hough	
  

19	
   20	
  
	
  

21	
  
Start	
  Up	
  Boot	
  Camp	
  
Time/Location	
  TBD	
  
Contact:	
  Craig	
  
Armstrong	
  
	
  
*TENTATIVE	
  

22	
  
Start	
  Up	
  Boot	
  Camp	
  
Time/Location	
  TBD	
  
Contact:	
  Craig	
  
Armstrong	
  
	
  
*TENTATIVE	
  

23	
   24	
  
YEA	
  Mock	
  Investor	
  
Panel	
  
4-­‐7pm;	
  Location	
  TBD	
  
Contact:	
  Gina	
  
Simpson	
  

25	
  
Lunch	
  and	
  learn	
  
Crowd	
  Funding	
  
Workshop	
  	
  
12-­‐1pm;	
  The	
  Edge	
  
Contact:	
  Lou	
  Marino	
  
and	
  Craig	
  Armstrong	
  
	
  
Start-­‐Up	
  Talks	
  
5-­‐7pm;	
  The	
  Alcove	
  
Contact:	
  Gina	
  Simpson	
  

26	
  
Entrepreneur	
  Speakers	
  
5-­‐6:30pm;	
  Ferguson	
  Theatre	
  
Michael	
  Rosato,	
  Finn	
  Apparel	
  	
  
Brian	
  Adams,	
  BA	
  Interests	
  
Edward	
  K.	
  Aldag,	
  Jr.,	
  Medical	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  Properties	
  Trust	
  	
  
Contact:	
  Dr.	
  Sue	
  Parker,	
  Allen	
  
Henry,	
  	
  Tommie	
  Syx	
  

27	
  
Business	
  Plan	
  
Competition	
  
6pm;	
  Location	
  TBD	
  
Contact:	
  Lou	
  Marino,	
  
Whitney	
  Hough	
  

28	
  
Entrepreneurship	
  
Steering	
  Committee	
  
Debrief	
  
12-­‐1pm	
  Location	
  TBD	
  
Contact:	
  Allen	
  Henry,	
  
Tommie	
  Syx	
  

	
  

	
  
Entrepreneurship	
  Week	
  Steering	
  Committee/Contact	
  Information:	
  
Allen	
  Henry	
  ahenry@cba.ua.edu;	
  	
  	
  Sue	
  Parker	
  sue.parker@ua.edu;	
  	
  Lou	
  Marino	
  lmarino@cba.ua.edu;	
  	
  Dan	
  Daly	
  dandaly@ua.edu;	
  	
  Whitney	
  Hough	
  
wlhough@ua.edu;	
  Craig	
  Armstrong	
  	
  carmstron@cba.ua.edu;	
  	
  Tommie	
  Syx	
  	
  tsyx@cba.ua.edu;	
  	
  	
  Gina	
  Simpson	
  gsimpson0910@gmail.com;	
  Mary	
  
Patterson	
  mepatterson1@cba.ua.edu;	
  Andy	
  Tomkins	
  abtompkins@crimson.ua.edu;	
  	
  Claire	
  Cochran	
  cwcochran@crimson.ua.edu	
  	
  
	
  


